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The MEANS Procedure

Variable Label N Mean Median Std Dev Std Error
Coeff of

Variation Minimum Maximum

SUBJECT
TREATMENT
COVER_AVERAGE
TRIAL

SUBJECT
TREATMENT
COVER AVERAGE
TRIAL

108
108
108
108

1.0417
2.5000
0.0640
5.0000

0.8750
2.5000
0.0155
5.0000

0.7624
1.1232
0.1056
2.5940

0.0734
0.1081
0.0102
0.2496

73.1865
44.9299

164.8883
51.8805

0.2500
1.0000
0.0000
1.0000

3.0000
4.0000
0.4790
9.0000
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The CORR Procedure

3  Variables: COVER_AVERAGE TREATMENT     TRIAL

Simple Statistics

Variable N Mean Std Dev Sum Minimum Maximum Label

COVER_AVERAGE 108 0.06401 0.10555 6.91357 1E-7 0.47900 COVER AVERAGE

TREATMENT 108 2.50000 1.12325 270.00000 1.00000 4.00000 TREATMENT

TRIAL 108 5.00000 2.59403 540.00000 1.00000 9.00000 TRIAL

Pearson Correlation Coefficients, N = 108
Prob > |r| under H0: Rho=0

COVER_AVERAGE TREATMENT TRIAL

COVER_AVERAGE
COVER AVERAGE

1.00000 -0.33909
0.0003

0.04221
0.6645

TREATMENT
TREATMENT

-0.33909
0.0003

1.00000 0.00000
1.0000

TRIAL
TRIAL

0.04221
0.6645

0.00000
1.0000

1.00000
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The CORR Procedure

4  Variables: SUBJECT       TREATMENT     COVER_AVERAGE TRIAL

Simple Statistics

Variable N Mean Std Dev Sum Minimum Maximum Label

SUBJECT 108 1.04167 0.76236 112.50000 0.25000 3.00000 SUBJECT

TREATMENT 108 2.50000 1.12325 270.00000 1.00000 4.00000 TREATMENT

COVER_AVERAGE 108 0.06401 0.10555 6.91357 1E-7 0.47900 COVER AVERAGE

TRIAL 108 5.00000 2.59403 540.00000 1.00000 9.00000 TRIAL

Pearson Correlation Coefficients, N = 108
Prob > |r| under H0: Rho=0

SUBJECT TREATMENT COVER_AVERAGE TRIAL

SUBJECT
SUBJECT

1.00000 -0.71213
<.0001

0.19052
0.0483

0.00000
1.0000

TREATMENT
TREATMENT

-0.71213
<.0001

1.00000 -0.33909
0.0003

0.00000
1.0000

COVER_AVERAGE
COVER AVERAGE

0.19052
0.0483

-0.33909
0.0003

1.00000 0.04221
0.6645

TRIAL
TRIAL

0.00000
1.0000

0.00000
1.0000

0.04221
0.6645

1.00000
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The CORR Procedure

Scatter Plot Matrix
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1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

TREATMENT

COVER AVERAGE



DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS Wednesday, June 17, 2020 01:26:42 PM 6

The Mixed Procedure

Model Information

Data Set WORK.IMPORT1

Dependent Variable COVER_AVERAGE

Covariance Structure Autoregressive

Subject Effect SUBJECT

Estimation Method REML

Residual Variance Method Profile

Fixed Effects SE Method Kenward-Roger2

Degrees of Freedom Method Kenward-Roger2

Class Level Information

Class Levels Values

SUBJECT 9 1 2 3 0.5 1.5 0.25 0.75 0.3333333333 0.6666666667

TREATMENT 4 1 2 3 4

TRIAL 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Dimensions

Covariance Parameters 2

Columns in X 50

Columns in Z 0

Subjects 9

Max Obs per Subject 27

Number of Observations

Number of Observations Read 108

Number of Observations Used 108

Number of Observations Not Used 0
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